               EM44CM0884LBA
Dec. 2014                                 1/28                                   www.eorex.com
Revision History
Revision 0.1 (Dec. 2014)
-First release.
               EM44CM0884LBA
Dec. 2014                                 2/28                                   www.eorex.com
512Mb (16M×4Bank×8) Double DATA RATE 2 SDRAM

               EM44CM0884LBA
Dec. 2014                                 3/28                                   www.eorex.com
Ordering Information
Part No  Organization  Max. Freq  Package  Grade  Pb
EM44CM0884LBA-25F  64M X 8  tCK6: DDR2-800  6-6-6 FBGA-60B Commercial  Free
EM44CM0884LBA-3F  64M X 8  tCK5: DDR2-667  5-5-5 FBGA-60B Commercial  Free
EM44CM0884LBA-25E  64M X 8  tCK6: DDR2-800  6-6-6 FBGA-60B Extended  Free
EM44CM0884LBA-3E  64M X 8  tCK5: DDR2-667  5-5-5 FBGA-60B Extended Free
EM44CM0884LBA-25I  64M X 8  tCK6: DDR2-800  6-6-6 FBGA-60B Industrial  Free
EM44CM0884LBA-3I  64M X 8  tCK5: DDR2-667  5-5-5 FBGA-60B Industrial Free
Note: Speed ( tCK *) is in order of CL-tRCD-tRP
Pin Assignment: Top View
1 2 3  7 8 9
VDD NU/RDQS  VSS A VSSQ DQS  VDDQ